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2021/05/26 9:16:14 PM MDT N Rzukey@yahoo.com 562-533-0734 Aaron Ramirez Libia Sanchez Jose Ramirez Sumiko Ramirez
2021/05/28 10:53:38 AM MDT Y yomitchell@csi4jobs.com 2135002733 Abby Mitchell Yo Mitchell Claire Mitchell Steve Mitchell
2021/05/27 3:42:04 PM MDT N icuevas1992@gmail.com (562)900-2218 Irene Cuevas Irma Cuevas Alfredo Cuevas Irma Cuevas Amri Cuevas
2021/05/27 4:06:26 PM MDT N ramonracingteam@yahoo.com (562) 400-3526 Alma Romero Ramon Romero Yvonne Romero Adrian Romero
2021/05/27 4:19:49 PM MDT N Lamealyssa25@gmail.com 5626610321 Alyssa Ruiz Sabrina Ruiz Thomas Ruiz III Thomas IV
2021/06/04 10:57:57 AM MDT N yahnitink77@gmail.com (562)-208-8951 Alyssah Patterson Shavonna Tornero Carlton Patterson II
2021/06/04 10:19:53 PM MDT N bekahruns7@gmail.com 562-305-4847 Amaree Jingco Taj Jingco Rebekah Spielman
2021/05/28 5:22:48 PM MDT N jadaeology@ucla.edu 562-787-8351 Amir Soleymani Kho Linda Jade Dupre
2021/05/26 11:06:14 AM MDT N Tamekastonum@gmail.com 310-713-8783 Analia Stonum Tameka Shaw Sydnee Stonum
2021/05/26 9:22:10 PM MDT N belleferaren@yahoo.com 562-644-9605 Andrew Feraren Belle Feraren
2021/05/30 12:52:09 PM MDT N mrsleticiamendoza@yahoo.com 5625691984 Annaís Mendoza Letty Mendoza Tony Mendoza Anndrea Mendoza Antonio Mendoza
2021/05/26 1:10:11 PM MDT N joeammiegoncalves@gmail.com 5628331374 Annaliese Goncalves Ammie Goncalves Joe Goncalves
2021/06/01 12:29:53 PM MDT N anthony_martinez4@myabcusd.org 5624779629 Anthony Martinez Mariloly Martinez Robert Martinez Cristina Sibaja
2021/05/30 3:05:44 PM MDT Y aportillo72@gmail.com (562)215-9308 Armando Fuentes Portillo Lidia Blanca Portillo
2021/06/04 11:50:10 PM MDT N Ginaarmenta@yahoo.com 683-365-4867 Armando Mendoza Gina Armenta
2021/05/28 3:38:03 PM MDT N TCosta80@hotmail.com 5623010962 Aubrey Costa Tania Costa
2021/05/26 10:36:21 AM MDT Y littlelu73@hotmail.com 562-260-9541 Blake Garcia Lourdes Garcia Katrina Garcia Jose Garcia
2021/05/26 12:11:58 PM MDT N Caleb_cortez@myabcusd.org 5624004592 Caleb Cortez Nita Cortez Anna Alvarado
2021/05/26 1:33:31 PM MDT N sungom@yahoo.com 5622607786 Caleb Om Sung Om Jenny Om Connor Om Ae Ja Song
2021/05/26 10:36:14 AM MDT Y queencandace12@gmail.com 5623413274 Candace Mitchell Jacqueline Mitchell Levon Mitchell Daniel Mitchell Marcy Haymond Adrian Haymond
2021/05/30 1:15:47 PM MDT N Amypatterson06@icloud.com 5624546079 Carol Gomez Amy patterson Amber patterson Jose duran Victor Gomez Brian / Nathan chavez
2021/05/28 6:31:52 PM MDT N deadboy452@verizon.net 5627625574 Catelyn Eddards Dawn Eddards Jess Eddards
2021/05/26 5:04:52 PM MDT N wangen247@yahoo.com 5623382222 Chance Decordova Michelle Decordova Victor Decordova Candice Alarcon Diana Wangen Natalya Decordova
2021/05/29 11:06:03 AM MDT N melissalundby@gmail.com 7146081059 Connor Lundby Steve Lundby Melissa Lundby Cooper Lundby
2021/06/03 12:33:05 PM MDT N Daniel.lopez03645@gmail.com 562 282 8445 Daniel Lopez Imelda Lopez Juan Lopez
2021/06/03 9:56:10 PM MDT N paul.metanai@gmail.com 15625412684 Della Metanai Paul Metanai Piriya Metanai
2021/06/04 8:19:28 PM MDT N eilin_reyes@myabcusd.org 5625269010 Eilin Reyes Sheri Soliwoda Gustavo Reyes Mayen
2021/05/27 7:10:07 PM MDT N larrbarc@gmail.com (310) 345-2755 Elena Barcelos Idalina Barcelos Larry Barcelos
2021/05/30 8:13:33 PM MDT N emma_edwards@myabcusd.org 5628960991 Emma Edwards Lorraine Cordero Marc Edwards
2021/06/03 8:26:18 PM MDT N Eugeneparkmom@gmail.com 5629229232 Eugene Park Justine Park Barbara Ozuna
2021/06/03 5:09:45 PM MDT N fabian_escobar@myabcusd.org 5627661490 Fabian Escobar Freide Escobar Marifrey Escobar
2021/06/01 11:12:04 PM MDT Y ginnar.clarinet5953@gmail.com 562-412-6566 Ginna Rocha Manny Rocha Gabriel Rocha
2021/05/31 4:28:56 PM MDT N Gustavo Sanchez (562) 787-1456 Gustavo Sanchez Gabriela Sanchez Mario Sanchez Patty Espinoza Mario Sanchez
2021/05/28 10:47:20 PM MDT N hailey.3751@gmail.com 5624430836 Hailey Escamilla
2021/05/29 10:20:04 PM MDT Y hannah_bunleuth@myabcusd.org 562-319-5287 Hannah Bunleuth
2021/05/28 12:51:14 PM MDT N delphinebradford@gmail.com 5627540392 Helene McMillan Princeton / Delphine BradfordDaniel Bradford Leslie Bradford Sarai Wliams Adriana / Lyric Bradford
2021/06/04 10:47:09 PM MDT N atsebehahenok@gmail.com 5107170135 Henok Atsebeha Tadesse Atsebeha
2021/05/28 12:18:17 AM MDT N idelma_madridadame@myabcusd.org562-479-1736 Idelma Madrid
2021/05/28 10:42:49 AM MDT Y kb9ji@yahoo.com 5622565094 Iris Ji Jasper Ji Sharon Ji

2021/05/26 6:31:57 PM MDT Y barreracassandra@ymail.com 5627739657 Isabelle Barrera Cassandra Barrera Curtis Torres Logan Torres Emily Barrera
Elizabeth Hutchins
Debra Hutchins

2021/05/30 6:22:40 PM MDT N jackrosemedina@gmail.com 5628050357 Jadeyn Miller Jaclyn Villareal Wayne Medina Tegan Medina Amelia Mosqueda
2021/06/04 1:02:00 PM MDT Y hunjkim72@gmail.com 5628798790 Jaemen Kim John Kim Jennifer Kim Jenna Kim
2021/06/01 11:03:25 PM MDT N jaliyahwhite0607@gmail.com 5624408408 Jaliyah White Isatu kabba zainabu sahid sesay Ibrahim dyfan
2021/06/04 1:57:42 PM MDT N janabinuya@gmail.com 5629779459 Jana Binuya Jean Binuya
2021/05/26 10:42:49 AM MDT N Irenebreyes@msn.com 5626854770 Jaren Ballon Irene Ballon Reyes Elliot Ballon Villado Brian Reyes Jaeya Reyes Michael Reyes
2021/05/28 10:31:07 AM MDT N jasecruz76@yahoo.com 5625370122 Jase Bernabe Tisha Bernabe Jose Bernabe Jaxon Bernabe
2021/06/04 10:20:01 PM MDT N jeffreybok716@gmail.com 5629660903 Jeffrey Bok Jin Young Lee
2021/05/26 11:21:50 AM MDT Y bartsupercar@msn.com 5628180789 Jenna Bartholomew Eric Bartholomew KEVIN SIMMONS
2021/05/31 9:33:56 PM MDT Y Milojoja@gmail.com 3105023231 Jenna Vandeventer Lori Vandeventer Mike Vandeventer John Vandeventer Rob Osborne Ann Osborne
2021/05/28 10:16:14 AM MDT N ericdulayrn@gmail.com 4422757055 Jhynelle Dulay Eric Dulay Eihblish Dulay Olive Arcilla
2021/05/28 10:49:55 PM MDT N Maria.quintanar18@gmail.com 5625693940 Jocelin Vega Maria Quintanar
2021/05/28 4:17:33 PM MDT Y Inspiretogreatness@gmail.com 562-325-4895 Jordan Kidd Danette Kidd Kevin Kidd Hamilton Kidd Alexandra Kidd
2021/06/02 6:59:13 PM MDT N susy.corona@yahoo.com 5623761178 Josephine Peraza Susana Corona Joshua Peraza
2021/05/31 7:23:15 AM MDT N Mikerammm1966@gmail.com (562)756-7678 Joshua Ramirez Dinna Reyes Michael Ramirez
2021/05/26 10:41:02 AM MDT N josiah_joseph@myabcusd.org 6264337886 Josiah Joseph Mia Joseph Richard Joseph Jacob Joseph Jared Joseph
2021/05/31 11:02:28 PM MDT N j_defreitas79@msn.com 5628228928 Justine De Freitas Jeannette De Freitas Tony De Freitas
2021/05/26 10:49:35 AM MDT N trina0923@gmail.com 3233047904 Kamar Little Katrina Little Toinette Toston
2021/05/26 10:38:15 AM MDT N juliacruz11@hotmail.com 8183898274 Katarina Castro Edgar castro Pablo Castro Julie Castro
2021/05/30 11:00:14 AM MDT N Kayceecruz04@gmail.com 5624123068 Kaycee Cruz
2021/05/26 12:07:48 PM MDT Y dbessqt74@gmail.co 3105087950 Kaydon Skinner Donna Besson-Skinner Kyle Skinner Kenly Skinner Kylen Skinner Joel Jordan
2021/05/26 10:53:51 AM MDT Y kenna_pagilaganmacalino@myabcusd.org5627122333 Kenna Macalino Tina Macalino Kenneth Macalino Lily Macalino Ethan Macalino Keane Macalino
2021/05/28 7:09:52 PM MDT N tingkot@yahoo.com 6267828183 Lauren Uy Tennesy Ting Taylor Uy Laurence Uy
2021/05/26 11:00:56 AM MDT Y rickyoporto@yahoo.com 562-382-3358 Louis Oporto Frederick Oporto Pricila Oporto Sophia Oporto Isabella Oporto
2021/06/04 1:01:44 PM MDT N christinamociler@gmail.com 5623813980 Lucas Mociler Christina Mociler Paul Mociler
2021/05/26 11:34:12 AM MDT N Meopgmd@yahoo.com Mary Gonzales Luke Gonzales Mary Gonzales Meg Gonzales Louie Gonzales
2021/05/28 3:41:14 PM MDT N janlee80@gmail.com 9174366992 Madelyn Nguyen Janna Lee
2021/06/01 12:40:43 PM MDT N manvinder_garcha@myabcusd.org 5622464656 Manvinder Garcha Sukhvinder Garcha Najairy Naranjo
2021/06/03 8:48:49 AM MDT N maged_mourice@yahoo.com 562-413-9084 Mark Matta Maged Matta Reham Makram
2021/05/28 10:35:11 PM MDT N Klewein3@msn.com 5627947190 Mason Klewein Crystal Klewein Tyler Klewein Madeline Klewein Michael Klewein
2021/05/28 10:22:17 AM MDT N Natalietoorresct@gmail.com 7146543874 Mateo DeLaTorre Diana DeLaTorre Natalie Torres
2021/05/26 1:05:52 PM MDT Y mmk_photography@yahoo.com 562 2439177 Matthew Kyle Bautista Mabel Bautista Mark Bautista
2021/05/28 10:17:56 AM MDT N Lizette Lojan 562)500-5524 Matthew Martinez Lizette Lojan Amy Garcia Laura Cruz Mya Lojan Felipe GarcÃ
2021/05/26 9:49:21 PM MDT N Smesteves@msn.com 5627731240 Megan Esteves Sandra Esteves Marco Esteves Madison Esteves
2021/05/28 4:54:40 PM MDT N lcabenoja@gmail.com 5623038270 Michael Abenoja Melchor Abenoja Leonora Abenoja Timmy Abenoja Victoria Abenoja
2021/05/28 2:53:22 PM MDT Y myemblanco@yahoo.com 7148831958 Miguel Cuartero Myres Blanco Lauren Blanco
2021/05/27 7:45:37 PM MDT N patricekperry@gmail.com 9093956196 Mikai Grier Patrice Perry Kylon Hatcher
2021/05/28 10:02:15 PM MDT N Aneiko.Hickerson@gmail.com 5629000101 Mikayli Hickerson Aneiko Hickerson Chet Hickerson
2021/05/28 10:17:28 AM MDT N natalie_gallardo@myabcusd.org 5626085936 Natalie Gallardo Pilar Gallardo Richard Gallardo
2021/06/03 1:36:57 AM MDT N almidv80@yahoo.com 9494217466 Nathan Del Villar Almi Del Villar Edward Stanila Mary
2021/05/28 6:46:49 PM MDT N ana_s03@yahoo.com 5624833082 Nicholas soria Ana soria Joshua Soria Ryan Soria
2021/05/29 2:18:37 PM MDT N 4veronecia@gmail.com 5629723519 Orlando Encarnacion Veronecia Encarnacion Octavio Encarnacion Amarie Encarnacion Adan Encarnacion
2021/05/26 12:44:19 PM MDT Y Teri_islas@yahoo.com 562-412-5950 Owen Islas Jerry Islas Teri islas Aiden Islas
2021/05/28 12:37:31 PM MDT N nerdlaw3@aol.com 3234010450 Rainy / Rorie Walker Robert Walker Leah Walker James Walker
2021/05/27 7:42:48 PM MDT Y rebeccacantu29@icloud.com (562)547-2507 Rebecca Cantu Michael Cantu Sara Cantu
2021/05/28 10:45:12 AM MDT N Ianne_0328@yahoo.con 5627531424 Rianne Arriola Marianne arriola Jake Arriola Jarick arriola
2021/06/02 6:18:48 PM MDT N ryleyhibionada@gmail.com 5626853994 RJ Hibionada
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ADD N Rudy Colato Maria Colato Rudy Alberto Colato
2021/06/03 8:57:46 AM MDT Y ryan.hsiung1003@gmail.com 562-500-5933 Ryan Hsiung Fumi Hsiung James Hsiung Michelle Hsiung
2021/05/28 10:48:10 AM MDT N Lettysinsurance@yahoo.com 5629806768 Ryan Yañez Jorge Yañez Letty Yañez
2021/05/26 10:48:38 AM MDT Y gomez.elm@gmail.com 5623767350 Ryoko Gomez Jennifer Gomez Elmer Gomez Delvan Gomez Jeremy Gomez Edna Gomez
2021/05/28 9:52:30 AM MDT N kesorn2@msn.com 5627748775 Samantha Bolton Kesorn Tubboochakorn Alexandria Bolton
2021/05/28 1:03:30 PM MDT N caroljenkins01@outlook.com (562)508-1957 Sarah Jenkins Sims Jenkins Carol Jenkins Rachel Jenkins
2021/06/05 5:10:44 PM MDT N kaychoi1119@gmail.com 626-715-8935 Sean Kim
2021/05/30 10:43:19 PM MDT N Aabreu76@gmail.com 3233036262 Sofia Puma Abreu Aymee Abreu Julio Puma Emma Puma Abreu Joaquin Puma Abreu
2021/05/30 12:51:22 PM MDT Y pinkwiit@gmail.com 5625872474 Spencer Wiitanen David Wiitanen Sonya Wiitanen Hayly Wiitanen
2021/06/04 1:22:18 AM MDT N Sortega5254@gmail.com 5625475668 Sydney Ortega Abigail Buan Abigail Sulibit
2021/05/27 4:45:09 PM MDT N Trin.johnson1910@gmail.com 3106782340 Tyanna Johnson Trinity Johnson Juandessa Johnson Thomas Johnson Sandra Johnson Trenton Johnson
2021/05/29 5:47:29 PM MDT N demmishan@gmail.com 13104138959 Tyus Munford Dee Munford Shannon Munford
2021/06/04 11:40:35 PM MDT N Karenn.vanessa06@gmail.com 562-450-6171 Vanessa Paredes Karenn Osorio-Jimenez Marcos Jimenez
2021/06/04 10:07:54 AM MDT N daisycelio@yahoo.com 3233170466 Yahaira Gomez Daisy Celio Gilberto Gomez

N VIP - David Lopez
2021/05/28 11:04:09 AM MDT N gwhitmore@fullerton.edu 760-673-3218 VIP - Dr. Gregg Whitmore
2021/05/31 8:22:24 AM MDT N Ernie.nishii@gmail.com 714 553 3663 VIP - Ernie Nishii

N VIP - Frankie Rice
N VIP - John Arroyo
N VIP - Laura Loney Lauren Loney Connie Burke
N VIP - Matt Miller
N VIP - Ricardo Lois Guest-Son

2021/06/02 6:18:21 AM MDT N sophia.tse@abcusd.us 5626071871 VIP - Sophia Tse
2021/05/28 2:34:47 PM MDT N trent.gronewold@gmail.com 7148155727 VIP - Trent Gronewold

N VIP - Zach Wilson


